
	❑ Physical Therapy 

	❑ Occupational Therapy 

	❑ Wound Care 

	❑ Speech Therapy, including  
Vital Stim 

	❑ Neurological

	❑ Cardiac Rehab

	❑ Orthopedic/Spine PT

	❑ Neuro/Stroke PT/OT/Speech

	❑ Vestibular Rehab 

	❑ Balance and Fall Prevention                                    

	❑ Amputee and Prosthetic Training

	❑ Lymphedema Therapy

	❑ Peripheral Artery Disease

	❑ Occupational/Hand Therapy

	❑ Pregnancy/Postpartum Therapy

	❑ Pulmonary Rehab

	❑ Pelvic Therapy*

	❑ Aquatic Therapy**  

* Pelvic Therapy is only offered at M. Steven 
Piver, MD Center for Women’s Health & Wellness 
and Partners in Rehab West Seneca

** Aquatic Therapy is only offered at Athleticare 
Orchard Park

We offer an 
array of the 
following 
Rehabilitative  
Services

Here for all your  
Rehabilitative Needs 
at convenient locations throughout WNY

Inpatient Rehab

Kenmore Mercy Hospital 
	 2950 Elmwood Avenue  
	 Kenmore, NY 14217  
	 (716) 447-6100

Sisters of Charity Hospital, 
St. Joseph Campus 
	 2605 Harlem Road  
	 Cheektowaga, NY 14225  
	 (716) 891-2425

Mercy Hospital of Buffalo 
	 565 Abbott Road  
	 Buffalo, NY 14220 
	 (716) 826-7000

Sisters of Charity Hospital 
	 2157 Main Street  
 	 Buffalo, NY 14214  
	 (716) 862-1000

Mount St. Mary’s Hospital 
	 5300 Military Road
	 Lewiston, NY 14092
	 (716) 298-2249

Medical Rehab Unit (MRU)

Kenmore Mercy Hospital 
	 2950 Elmwood Avenue  
	 Kenmore, NY 14217  
	 (716) 447-6100

Sub Acute Rehab

Father Baker Manor 
	 6400 Powers Road  
	 Orchard Park, NY 14127  
	 (716) 667-0001

The McAuley Residence    
	 1503 Military Road  
	 Kenmore, NY 14217  
	 (716) 447-6600

Mercy Nursing Facility at OLV    
	 55 Melroy Avenue  
	 Lackawanna, NY 14218 
	 (716) 819-5300

St. Catherine Labourè  
Health Care Center   
	 2157 Main Street 
	 Buffalo, NY 14214  
	 (716) 862-1450

Outpatient Rehab

AthletiCare Kenmore 
	 1495 Military Road
	 Kenmore, NY 14217
	 (716) 447-6037

Partners in Rehab  
East Aurora 
	 94 Olean Street
	 East Aurora, NY 14052
	 (716) 828-3700

Partners in Rehab  
West Seneca 
	 550 Orchard Park Road
	 West Seneca, NY 14224
	 (716) 677-5022

AthletiCare Orchard Park 
	 3669 Southwestern Blvd
	 Orchard Park, NY 14127
	 (716) 828-2455

Sisters Metabolic Center  
for Wellness 
	 2605 Harlem Road
	 Cheektowaga, NY 14225
	 (716) 891-2703

M. Steven Piver, MD Center 
for Women’s Health &  
Wellness 
	 2121 Main Street, Ste. 100
	 Buffalo, NY 14214
	 (716) 862-1965

Catholic Health Physical 
Therapy & Rehabilitation 
Mount St. Mary’s 
	 5300 Military Road
	 Lewiston, NY 14092
	 (716) 298-2249

Rehab at Home

McAuley Seton Home Care 
Erie County
	 (716) 685-4870

Niagara County
	 (716) 433-2475

See other side for  
locations map.



Inpatient Rehab
1	 Kenmore Mercy Hospital 
	 2950 Elmwood Avenue 

2	 Sisters of Charity Hospital, 
	 St. Joseph Campus 
	 2605 Harlem Road 

3	 Mercy Hospital of Buffalo 
	 565 Abbott Road 

4	 Sisters of Charity Hospital 
	 2157 Main Street

5	 Mount St. Mary’s Hospital 
	 5300 Military Road 

Medical Rehab Unit  
(MRU)
1	 Kenmore Mercy Hospital 
	 2950 Elmwood Avenue 

Sub Acute Rehab
6	 Father Baker Manor 
	 6400 Powers Road 

7	 The McAuley Residence    
	 1503 Military Road 

8	 Mercy Nursing Facility  
	 at OLV    
	 55 Melroy Avenue 

9	 St. Catherine Labourè  
	 Health Care Center   
	 2157 Main Street 

Outpatient Rehab
	10	 AthletiCare Kenmore 
		  1495 Military Road

11	 Partners in Rehab  
	 East Aurora 
	 94 Olean Street

12	 Partners in Rehab  
	 West Seneca 
	 550 Orchard Park Road

13	 AthletiCare Orchard Park
	 3669 Southwestern Blvd

14	 Sisters Metabolic Center  
	 for Wellness
	 2605 Harlem Road

15	 M. Steven Piver, MD  
	 Center for Women’s  
	 Health & Wellness
	 2121 Main Street

16	 Catholic Health Physical
	 Therapy & Rehabilitation
	 Mount St. Mary’s 
	 5300 Military Road
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